Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS519029EN   page 1
December 1, 2025 2:59 PM
Dimensional and Mounting Details
  15-7/16"
 [392mm]
(4) 5/16" Mounting Holes

PS519029EN   page 2
December 1, 2025 2:59 PM
Order Information
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER:  MPR3-G-LD4-UNV-2STD/HI/LO-35-EDD3-FA-OPL-LLNL
                                                     MPR3-G-LD4-UNV-2STD/STD/LO-40-EDD3-FA-LVC3/AD/RD/E
Domestic
Preferences (1) Product Family Ceiling Type LED Voltage # of LEDS (Ambient) Ambient Light Level Exam Light
Level
Reading Light
Level
[Blank]=Standard
BAA=Buy American Act
TAA=Trade Agreements Act
MPR3=3 Compartment
Ambient, Exam Reading
G=Grid (2) LD4=LED Linear
Module
UNV=120V-
277V
1=1 LED Module in Cross-
Section
2=2 LED Modules in Cross-
Section
STD=Standard
LO=Low
HI=High
STD=Standard
LO=Low
HI=High
STD=Standard
LO=Low
HI=High
Notes Notes
(1) Only product configurations with
these designated prefixes are built to be
compliant with the Buy American Act of
1933 (BAA) or Trade Agreements Act of
1979 (TAA), respectively. Please refer to
DOMESTIC PREFERENCES website for
more information. Components shipped
separately may be separately analyzed
under domestic preference requirements.
(2) For flange
applications, order the
accessory DFCL24W-U
on a separate line item.
Compatible with 15/16"
NEMA G grid ceiling
system.
Color Temperature Driver Type Ambient
Diffuser Exam Shielding Options Accessories (10)
30=3000K
35=3500K
40=4000K
50=5000K